Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 05.544.0929.0
Male contact 0,2-0,56 QMM

Male contact, stamped @ 1,6 mm, 0,2-0,56 mm2, AWG 24-20, Sn

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

General

Model

Wire strip length

Min. conductor cross section flexible wire
Max. conductor cross section flexible wire
Min. UL/CSA wire diamter flexible wire
Max. UL/CSA wire diamter flexible wire
Connection type

Material

Massive contact

Contact pin diameter

Surface

Inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94
Contact resistance

Classification

ECLASS 8.1
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

05.544.0929.0
4015573083264
200

Pin

4 mm

0.2 mm?
0.56 mm?
24 AWG
20 AWG
Crimp
Bronze
No

1.58 mm
Tin-plated
Other

<4 mOhm

27440204

EC000796
EC000796
EC000796
EC000796
EC000796
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£215 |Teile-Nr. Material | Oberfldche Kennzeichnung | Leitungs-9
%18 |part number surface indification conductor-¢
J[ld [05.544.0729.0] CuZn selektivvergoldet gelb/yel low
#105.544.0700.0 selective gold pl. / 07 - 0.5°
O 05.544,0929.0 | CuZn Glanz-Zinn gelb/yel low ' ’
#105.544,0900.0 tin /
05.544.,1029.0 | CuZn Glanz-Zinn blou/blue / ohne/wi thout
#105.544.1000.0 tin / 05-15
05.544.1429.0 | CuZn selektivvergoldet blau / blue ’ ’
#105.544,1400,0 selective gold pl. /
Tolerierung nach DIN 7167/Tolerance system acc. to DIN 7167. ju/yes Stoffverbots- und Deklarationsliste nach UU-TOM-05/03 ist einzuhalten.
{This DIN-standard desbribes the envelope principle. According to the envelope Conformity with Wieland document UU-TOM-05/03 [List of prohibited /
principle the deviations of form and parallelism are limited by the size tolerances), declarable hazardous substances| to be declared!
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